PAX®2C Advanced PID Controller
Red Lion PAX2 Series
Dual-Line PID Controller
Red Lion’s advanced PAX®2C PID controllers feature
field-installable option cards, universal inputs and
on-demand auto-tuning, providing full PID control
in temperature and process applications
PAX2C PID controllers offer a configurable seven zone tri-color color display with

controls company. For more information, please visit www.redlion.net.
Note: To determine dimensions for horizontal units, swap height and width.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL DESCRIPTION
PX2C8H00
PAX2C
Universal Input Temperature/Process Controller, Horizontal
PX2C8V00 Universal Input Temperature/Process Controller, Vertical
PAXCDS10
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS20 Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card
PAXCDS30 Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDS40 Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card
PAXCDC10
PAXCDC
RS485 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC1C
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Card with Dual RJ11
Connector
PAXCDC20 RS232 Serial Communications Card with Terminal Block
PAXCDC2C
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Card with
9 Pin D Connector
PAXCDC30 DeviceNet Communications Card
PAXCDC50 Profibus-DP Communications Card
PAXCDL10 PAXCDL Analog Output Card
PX2FCA00
PX2FCA
Process Input/Remote Setpoint Input Card, with Digital Outputs
PX2FCA10 Heater Current Monitor Input Card, with Digital Outputs